MAIDENHEAD MOSQUE
RAMADAN TIME TABLE 2021 1442 AH

Du'a for When Opening Fast

Du'a for Beginnjng Fast

0L yids o Cigd Ak p3ad
Wa bisawmi ghadinn nawaiytu min shahri ramadan
| intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the

month of Ramadan

Date Day
13th April Tuesday
14th April Wednesday
15th April Thursday
16th April  Friday
17th April Saturday
18th April  Sunday
19th April Monday
20th April  Tuesday
21th April Wednesday
22th April Thursday
23th April  Friday
24th April  Saturday
25th April  Sunday
26th April  Monday
27th April  Tuesday
28th April Wednesday
29th April Thursday
30th April  Friday

1st May  Saturday
2nd May  Sunday
3rd May Monday
4th May  Tuesday
5th May Wednesday
6th May Thursday
7th May Friday
8th May  Saturday
9th May  Sunday
10th May Monday
11th May Tuesday

12th May Wednesday

13th May Thursday

Start & End of Ramadan are subject to Moon sighting. Fajr and

SEHRI
Ramadan Ends
0 04:30
1 04:28
2 04:25
3 04:23
4 04:21
5 04:18
6 04:16
7 04:14
8 04:11
9 04:09
10 04:07
11 03:57
12 03:55
13 03:53
14 03:51
15 03:49
16 03:47
17 03:46
18 03:44
19 03:42
20 03:40
21 03:38
22 03:36
23 03:35
24 03:33
25 03:31
26 03:30
27 03:28
28 03:26
29 03:25
30 03:23

Fajr

Jamaat

04:45
04:45
04:40

04:40
04:35
04:35
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:25
04:25
04:20
04:20
04:15
04:15
04:10
04:10
04:10
04:05
04:05
04:00
04:00
04:00
03:55
03:55
03:55
03:50
03:50
03:50

03:45
03:45
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Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika aamantu wa alayka tawakkaltu wa ala rizg-ika-aftartu
O Allah! | fasted for You and | believe in You and | put my trust in You

and | break my fast with Your Sustenance

RAMADAN APPEAL
QOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

Continue to Support the Masjid during these

IFTARI

7:59
8:00
8:02
8:04
8:05
8:07
8:09
8:10
8:12
8:14
8:15
8:17
8:19
8:21
8:22
8:24
8:26
8:27
8:29
8:31
8:32
8:34
8:35
8:37
8:39
8:40
8:42
8:43
8:45
8:46
8:48

Isha

Jamaat

9:30
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:15

10:15

10:15

Isha Jammat times are only applicable during Ramadan
Follow us on:-

www.facebook.com/MaidenheadMosque

www.maidenheadmosque.org

difficult times.
Account Name:
Islamic Trust (Maidenhead)
Bank: Al Rayan Bank,
Sort Code: 30 00 83,
Acc. No: 01211701

“You will not attain righteousness till you

Spend in Charity of the things you love”
Al Qur’an, Chapter 3 Verse 92

FITRANA

£6 Per person.
Must be paid before Eid Salah.

Maidenhead Mosque Food Bank

Account Name:
Islamic Trust Maidenhead
Bank: Lloyds Bank
Sort Code: 30 95 36
Account No: 02119445

Support your community during this difficult

¢

¢

time by donating generously.
Cvoid-19 Restrictions
Please bring Face Mask/ Pray Mat.

Mosque Open 20 Min before Prayer time.

Do not attend if you have underlying health
conditions or are shielding.

Wudu area Closed. Please Make Wudu at home.
Keep Social Distancing.

No Gathering Outside the Mosque.
Taraweeh/Isha Prayer
Only 12+ years old should attend.

Health considerations should be reviewed
before attending due to Taraweeh prayer
duration.

Open to Brothers only due to space shortage.

First Come First Serve Basis.

Ramadan Jummah Prayer Times

*1:30PM * 2:15 PM * 3:00 PM
(1:30 & 2:15 pm By booking only)
To book please Text:

07973 921 327



